Boarden ESD TVS are designed to protect voltage sensitive components from ESD. Excellent clamping capability,
low leakage, and fast response time provide best in class protection on designs that are exposed to ESD. This series
has been specifically designed to protect sensitive components which are connected to data and transmission lines
from overvoltage caused by ESD(electrostatic discharge), and EFT (electrical fast transients).
Descriptions
1
TVS Diodes for ESD Protection
Features

ESD Series
Boarden Electronics Ltd. Revision 1.1, 2017/9/29
Part Numbering System Order information
BT   SC   05V   0201   B
Boarden TVS
Capacitance
UC <1pF
LC 1-10pF
SC >10pF
A:Uni-directional
B:Bi-directional
Package: 0201
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
(VRWM): 5.0V (@1mA)
Package Quantity  Reel Size
0201 15000 7 Inch
0402 10000 7 Inch
DFN1006 10000 7 Inch
SOD923 3000 7 Inch
SOD523 3000 7 Inch
SOD323 3000 7 Inch
SOT883 10000 7 Inch
SOT23 3000 7 Inch
SOT563 3000 7 Inch
SOT363 3000 7 Inch
SOT353 3000 7 Inch
SOT143 3000 7 Inch
SOT23-6 3000 7 Inch
DFN2510 3000 7 Inch
SOP-8 2500 7 Inch
Soldering Parameters
Tp
TL
TsMAX
TsMIN
T
e
m
p
er
at
u
re
 (
T
)
t 25°C to Peak
Ramp-up Critical Zone
TL to Tp
Ramp-down
25°C